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U.S.E-Commerce Growth Rate
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3+

4+

S5+

Marketplace

Amazon
eBay

Temu
TikTok Shop

Walmart

2024 US Marketplace Sales
$325 billion

S35 billion

$20-25 billion

$15-20 billion

S10 billion

Source: eMarketer, LatePost, 36Kr, Bloomberg, Marketplace Pulse
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Walmart
store pickup

amazon

_E Walmart
Y —» delivery
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Selection Size

T —4%: Marketplace Pulse




.‘ | TikTok Shop - KEFISSANEEDHRE

TikTok Shop U.S. GMV
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TikTok Shop Cumulative U.S. GMV

$8B ,®
/
7’
Vs
’
$6B
$4B
$2B
$0B
Jan '24 Feb '24 Mar '24 Mar '24 Apr '24 May '24 Jun '24 Jul '24 Aug '24 Sep '24 Nov '24 Dec '24
Source: TabCut

T —4%4: Marketplace Pulse
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Amazon, Walmart, Temu, and Shein lllustrative Catalog Overlap

Walmart
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20% of Temu Sellers 20% of Shein Sellers 50% of Walmart Sellers
Sell on Amazon Sell on Amazon Sell on Amazon
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‘ EgvptaudilArabia
\ pistaiiabia.

Mexico y

Colombia (722)

Nigeria (?2?)

Singapore

Sol@ca

Chile (727)

Highcharts.com © Natural Earth
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New Amazon Sellers Worldwide

2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024

Source: Marketplace Pulse
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Referrals - 7.16%

Social . 2.07%

Display Ads | 0.30%

Email | 0.11%

0.00% 10.00% 20.00% 30.00% 40.00% 50.00% 60.00% 70.00%
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Retail Media vs. Traditional TV Advertising in the U.S.
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Old Rufus

Q, search or ask a question

X

+ beta

Rufus

° What are the best cycling gloves for winter?

e When choosing cycling gloves for winter,

prioritize insulation, waterproofing, and grip to

keep your hands warm and dry while
maintaining control of your bike. Here are

some great options:

Search
Sealskinz Waterproof
Cold Weather Cycling...

These gloves feature a triple-layer
construction with a waterproof
membrane, insulating middle layer, and
soft fleece lining to keep hands dry and
warm in wet, cold conditions. The palm is
reinforced with durable synthetic leather
for a secure grip.

Search
Ca |, iEstremo Winter

Curnina Glovec

‘ Ask Rufus a question

()

@ &8 ¥

—_—

Search or ask a question

Ask Rufus a question

4 beta

Rufus

What are the best cycling gloves for winter?
The recommended cycling gloves provide

optimal warmth and protection for winter
riding conditions.

Souke Sports Winter

Cycling Gloves Men Wom...

4.3 % i drkedr 2,154
200+ bought in past month
8279

FREE delivery Tue, Nov 5 on $35
of items shipped by Amazon

The Souke Sports Winter Cycling Gloves
are designed for winter with water-
resistant and windproof materials to keep
hands warm and dry.

Tanluhu Cycling Gloves

Mountain Bike Gloves Bik...
44 Adodotr 1,708
ad,

)

© &

T —% : Marketplace Pulse
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Amazon FBA Model

Seller Ocean Freight J
— 1 \
) 1

e
E}—D Ocean Freight [—— > AmazonFBA WO.z'ehouse‘J >

Seller |———————T>| Ocean Freight

i
Inventory in China : Inventory in the US

Amazon “Direct from China” Model

’ seller

seller Amazon China Warehouse Air Freight Shopper

/

seller

g

Inventory in China Inventory in the US
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Amazon Haul Best Sellers
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Amazon Clothing Referral Fee Before vs. Starting 2024

20% BEARGME  IBERFGEHR  FIRFTEFER
1FUR A5V R 15.3% 8.16%
15%
R <152—0 15% 8%
10%
ISVYR/AFGUTP|ZRAY <1521 —0 15.45% 8.24%
5%
I B4 <«25008 4 12% 8%
0% nF4s <207’)35’ = 17% 10%

® Under $15 @ $15-20 @ Above $20
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.’Amazon . D024 RIGFIZE (TLHFR)

(&R L)

20194
20204
20214F
20224
20234
2024-Q1
2024-Q2
2024-Q3

2024-Q4

Net revenue

2805.3

3860.7

4698.2

5139.7

5747.8

1433.1

1479.8

1588.8

1877.9

Online stores

1412.5

1973.5

2220.8

2200.04

2318.72

546.70

553.92

614.11

755.56

Retail third-party

Physical stores h
y seller services

171.9 537.6
162.3 804.6
170.8 1033.7
189.63 1177.16
200.3 1400.53
52.02 345.96
52.06 362.01
52.28 378.64
55.79 474.85

7 —% . Marketplace Pulse

Subscription
services

192.1
252.1
317.7
352.18
402.09
107.22
108.66
112.78

115.08

AWS

350.3

453.7

622

800.96

907.57

250.37

262.81

274.52

287.86

Other

140.9

214.5

333.2

419.73

518.59

130.83

140.34

156.47

188.78

25
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AW S R 55 it
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1044.2

27%

2362.9

61%

453.6

3860.7

1277.9 1180.1
27% 23%
2798.4 3158.7
60% 61%
621.9 800.9
4698.2 5139.7

—_—

T —% : Marketplace Pulse
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Amazon Percent of Units by Third-Party Sellers

2024 Q3
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Amazon Third-Party Seller Services Sales
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Amazon Prime Day - SN0 E—> 3 vo@EE (h73Y —1%#)

Prime Exclusive Discounts

Coupon

Best Deal

Percentage off promotion

Sale price

Lightning Deal

Spotlight Deal

Cross Promo

Buy One, Get One free

43.33%

I 21.25%
T 36.677%

40.00%

I 14.44%
I 12.50%

T 14.44%
I /.50%

I 8.89%
I 12.50%

e 5.56%
0.00%

W 1.11%
I 12.50%

W 1.11%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00% 5.00% 10.00% 15.00% 20.00% 25.00% 30.00% 35.00% 40.00% 45.00% 50.00%

W 2024 m 2023

F—7% : Statista -
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34%

Electronics 30%

29%

Tools and home
improvement I 2 6 Y

O,
Beauty and personal care 29%

34%

| 28%
O AN S O e —— 27

T 27 %
I 24 %

T 27 %
. 26 %0

T 27 %
N 28 %

T 24%
I 16%

———— 23%
I 25 %

Sports and outdoors

Home and kitchen

Clothing, shoes, and jewelry
Appliances

Grocery and gourmet food

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30% 35%

W 2024 m 2023
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»

Apparel & shoes

Home goods

Household essentials

Beauty and cosmetics

Health and wellness

Consumer electronics

Pet care

Groceries

Toys & video games

Small appliances

0

X

5% 10% 15% 20% 25% 30%

F—7% : Statista 2
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500%

400% 383%

300%

200%

116%

100%

0%
Sales increase compared to prior 30 days Order volume increase compared to month-to-date average
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Amazon «- 7 XU ht>5—

American Amazon Sellers Selling on International Amazon Marketplaces

UK_ﬁ.Z%

) Germany, 0.7%

France, 0.7% '.?K -
Spain,oz % ‘Italy, 0.6% .Iap‘a%rﬁ 0.4%

) ¢

Mexico, 5%

Source: Marketplace Pulse © Natural Earth
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Amazon.com vs Amazon Next 10 Web Traffic

A l.l.---

Amazon.com
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Source: SimilarWeb, December 2023
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Percent of Top Amazon Sellers Based in China
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.’ Amazon - PEES—EIE

Ay o5& FETES— FEtES 8IS FETS—# (2023tk)
TAI)A 2182977 1169787 53.6% +21.4%
A1+ 494435 245830 49.7% +28.9%
AT 384187 225129 58.6% +23.5%

kAY 381850 223184 58.4% +21.1%
AXF> T 309084 222414 72.0% +52.2%

SF:N 420757 218625 52.0% +16.6%
A1F1R 364023 214683 59.0% +14.5%
ARAY 339628 201801 59.4% +24.7%
hrs 824004 50553 -
A% 84605 24774 29.3% +2906.6%
UAE 72649 8967 12.3% +89.6%
F—ANZUT 77884 5081 6.5% -

F—5 S —-RTFS51~ 40
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60.0% 60.0% 56.9%
52.5%
50.0% 50.0%
40.0% 40.0%
30.0% 30.0%
20.0% 20.0%
11.1% go 11-3% 3%
10.0% 0 10.0%
5.7%5.2% 5_2%4.4%3 7% 4.7%4.6%4.6% 38%3 0%

—1.1%0.9%0.4%0 19 "~ 70.8%0.7%0.3%0.1%
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PXUNY A~ 2024.11.018%

Clothing, Shoes, & Jewelry
Home & Kitchen
Books
Automotive
Sports & Outdoors
Tools & Home Improvement
Cell Phones & Accessories
Electronics
Patio, Lawn, & Garden
Industrial & Scientific
Art, Crafts, & Sewing
Beauty & Personal Care

Office Products

o FIVUEYA NERRS-FXUN

Total

298,870,103
169,935,612

108,266,328

50,731,778
41,800,274
38,394,449
27,755,086
26,526,120
23,522,006
21,280,196
16,689,293
14,366,820

12,845,704

Top 1%

2,890,368

1,660,470

1,060,064
494,100
417,958
378,342
269,412
262,145
229,166
209,558
164,533
144,903

124,636

F—4% : cleartheshelf

Top 5%

14,451,840
8,302,352
5,300,320
2,470,500
2,089,792
1,891,710
1,347,061
1,310,726
1,145,828
1,047,792

822,666
724,514

623,181

Top 10%

28,903,680
16,604,704
10,600,641
4,941,001
4,179,585
3,783,420
2,694,123
2,621,451
2,291,655
2,095,584
1,645,331
1,449,029

1,246,363

Top 25%

72,259,200
41,511,759
26,501,602
12,352,502
10,448,962
9,458,549
6,735,307
6,553,629
5,729,138
5,238,960
4,113,328
3,622,571

3,115,907

42



o FYVVEHA FERES-T XN ) SEXBR
FAX)AY ALK 2024.11.01FH Total Top 1% Top 5% Top 10% Top 25%
Health & Household 10,823,474 108,760 543,802 1,087,604 2,719,009
Toys & Games 9,125,836 90,720 453,598 907,196 2,267,991
Pet Supplies 9,124,685 90,027 450,135 900,270 2,250,675
CD's & Vinyl 8,454,906 84,303 421,516 843,033 2,107,582
Movies & TV 8,148,230 80,317 401,585 803,169 2,007,923
Everything Else 7,210,963 74,427 372,136 744,272 1,860,680
Baby Products 4,262,922 41,686 208,432 416,865 1,042,161
Grocery & Gourmet Food 3,761,366 38,239 191,195 382,390 955,974
Musical Instruments 2,945,406 29,699 148,493 296,986 742,464
Handmade Products 2,417,456 38,327 191,636 383,272 958,181
Appliances 1,663,397 16,122 80,608 161,216 403,040
Video Games 1,174,961 11,828 59,139 118,278 295,696
Software 161,865 1,679 8,394 16,787 41,968
T —% : cleartheshelf 43
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Fashion
Kuche, Haushalt & Wohnen
Blcher
Baumarkt
Auto & Motorrad
Elektronik & Foto
Sport & Freizeit
Garten
Gewerbe, Industrie & Wissenschaft
Spielzeug
Computer & Zubehor
Haustier

Kosmetik

Total

360,851,280

118,647,642

59,952,987
41,261,664
23,914,043
19,658,783
17,904,940
13,837,030
13,441,879
7,956,764
6,950,470
6,525,746
5,751,177

5,708,033

Top 1%

3,608,513

1,179,108
593,883
401,709
232,755
184,583
177,404
133,588
125,516
70,161
67,566
66,212
52,779

57,238

F—4% : cleartheshelf

Top 5%

18,042,564

5,895,542
2,969,417
2,008,543
1,163,776
922,914
887,022
667,939
627,581
350,806
337,830
331,058
263,895

286,189

Top 10%
36,085,128
11,791,085
5,938,833
4,017,086
2,327,552
1,845,828
1,774,044
1,335,878
1,255,163
701,612
675,661
662,116
527,790

572,377

Top 25%
90,212,820
29,477,712
14,847,084
10,042,716
5,818,881
4,614,571
4,435,111
3,339,694
3,137,907
1,754,031
1,689,152
1,655,289
1,319,475

1,430,943
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o FIVVEY A MERRS- KA Y D

R 4¥Y2024.11.01E# Total Top 1% Top 5% Top 10% Top 25%
Drogerie & Korperpflege 5,651,316 54,635 273,174 546,348 1,365,871
Blirobedarf & Schreibwaren 4,984,892 45,674 228,368 456,735 1,141,838
Baby 3,494,754 32,965 164,824 329,647 824,118
Beleuchtung 3,151,159 32,107 160,537 321,074 802,686
Musik-CDs & Vinyl 3,048,111 30,369 151,844 303,688 759,220
Musikinstrumente & DJ-Equipment 1,904,102 17,430 87,148 174,297 435,742
DVD & Blu-ray 1,555,723 15,787 78,937 157,874 394,684
Lebensmittel & Getranke 1,241,785 12,337 61,687 123,374 308,435
Elektro-GroRRgerate 994,222 8,568 42,840 85,681 214,202
Games 874,086 8,758 43,792 87,584 218,961
Bier, Wein, & Spirituosen 246,728 2,422 12,111 24,221 60,553
Handmade Produkte 189,717 3,857 19,286 38,572 96,429
Sonstiges 61,443 615 3,074 6,149 15,372
Software 49,950 486 2,430 4,859 12,148

7 —% : cleartheshelf 45
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Fashion
Books
Home & Kitchen
DIY & Tools
Automotive
Electronics & Photo
Sports & Outdoors
Garden
Business, Industry, & Science
Toys & Games
Stationery & Office Supplies
CD's & Vinyl

Pet Supplies

Total

306,757,210

86,530,218
61,303,394
45,132,351
17,836,095
17,432,456
12,804,268
12,653,696
8,668,592
6,756,288
6,646,507
6,003,655
5,611,459

5,426,990

o FIVVEY A RBRRS-AFUR

Top 1%
3,067,572
828,730
585,372
432,374
164,058
156,559
122,100
116,040
76,812
56,839
63,937
55,123
56,201

47,948

F—4% : cleartheshelf

Top 5%

15,337,861

4,143,650

2,926,862

2,161,871
820,291
782,796
610,501
580,201
384,060
284,194
319,685
275,613
281,003

239,740

Top 10%
30,675,721
8,287,300
5,853,724
4,323,743
1,640,582
1,565,592
1,221,002
1,160,402
768,120
568,388
639,370
551,227
562,005

479,480

Top 25%

76,689,303
20,718,251
14,634,310
10,809,357
4,101,454
3,913,980
3,052,506
2,901,005
1,920,300
1,420,970
1,598,424
1,378,067
1,405,014

1,198,701
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Computers & Accessories
Beauty
Health & Personal Care
Home & Garden
Lighting
Baby Products
Grocery
Musical Instruments & DJ
DVD & Blu-ray
Large Appliances
PC & Video Games
Handmade Products
Everything Else

Software

Total
5,237,545
5,062,010
4,396,413
4,299,272
3,651,618
2,568,012
2,035,672
1,844,107
1,623,787

763,927

660,748

316,983
66,067

44,029

Top 1%
49,872
47,844
40,429
43,573
33,492
24,033
19,335
16,145
16,004
6,760
6,731

160
661

440

F—4% : cleartheshelf

Top 5%
249,362
239,220
202,143
217,865
167,462
120,164
96,675
80,724
80,019
33,801
33,655
798
3,306

2,200

Top 10%
498,725
478,440
404,286
435,731
334,923
240,327
193,350
161,448
160,038
67,601
67,310

1,597
6,612

4,400

Top 25%
1,246,811
1,196,099
1,010,716
1,089,326
837,308
600,818
483,375
403,620
400,095
169,003
168,276
3,992
16,530

10,999
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Clothing, Shoes, & Accessories
Home & Kitchen
Books
Electronics
Tools & Home Improvement
Automotive
Sports & Outdoors

Patio, Lawn, & Garden

Beauty & Personal Care

Health & Personal Care

Music

Total

198,269,686

55,484,896
38,483,318
35,293,183
10,895,383
10,719,795
10,153,191
9,419,391
5,337,141
4,261,521
3,469,843

3,461,986

Top 1%
1,982,697
534,381
375,673
343,873
107,301
103,487
97,204
92,042
50,896
41,970
34,688

35,129

F—4% : cleartheshelf

Top 5%
9,913,484
2,671,907
1,878,365
1,719,366
536,505
517,433
486,018
460,212
254,482
209,852
173,442

175,647

Top 10%
19,826,969
5,343,813
3,756,729
3,438,733
1,073,009
1,034,865
972,037
920,425
508,964
419,704
346,884

351,294

Top 25%

49,567,422
13,359,533
9,391,823
8,596,832
2,682,523
2,587,163
2,430,092
2,301,062
1,272,409
1,049,259
867,210

878,236
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Toys & Games
Pet Supplies

Office Products

Industrial & Scientific
Movies & TV
Baby
Musical Instruments, Stage, & Studio
Grocery & Gourmet Food
Video Games
Handmade

Everything Else

Total
3,277,918
3,192,047
2,950,493
2,721,176
1,310,490
1,249,324
1,188,710

699,993
388,033
149,354

10,518

Top 1%
32,029
30,739
28,046
25,409
13,431
11,804
11,056
6,957
3,868
2,606

106

F—4% : cleartheshelf

Top 5%
160,146
153,696
140,232
127,044
67,155
59,021
55,279
34,786
19,339
13,030

528

Top 10%
320,291
307,392
280,464
254,088
134,310
118,042
110,558
69,573
38,677
26,061

1,056

i

o

Top 25%
800,729
768,481
701,160
635,221
335,776
295,105
276,394
173,932
96,693
65,152

2,639
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